2012-11-18 s121118cl - CNEO 2012 - Fase 1 - 6:1

16 tables, 32 pairs. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Butler

Rank Pair Score

1 5
2 106
3 204
4 101
5 208

6 308
7 2
8 307
9 302
0 206

11 305
12 303
13 207
14 1
15 104

16 3
17 203
18 304
19 201
20 7

21 103
22 105
23 6
24 102
25 107

26 202
27 108
28 8
29 301
30 4

31 306
32 205

Jose ] Curado

2,97
1,81
1,75
1,73
1,70

1,05
0,80
0,78
0,73
0,53

0,50
0,42
0,18
0,15
0,12

0,08
-0,08
-0,12
-0,15
-0,18

-0,42
-0,50
-0,53
-0,73
-0,78

-0,80
-1,05
-1,70
-1,73
-1,75

-1,81
-2,97

Name

Rodrigo Martins Soares - Carlos Luiz
Juliano Barbosa - Antdnio Campos Palma
Acacio Figueiredo - José Antdnio Debonnaire

Luis Alvares Ribeiro - Pedro Nuno Monteiro Alves

Carlos Ferreira - Alexandra Rosado

Jodo Paulo Rocha Pinto - Eduardo Pinto
Filipe Carnall - Jodo Fanha

Manuel Oliveira - Carlos Pimenta

Pedro Morbey - Luis Castafo

Manuel Capucho - Maria Jodo Lara

Ricardo Fernandes - Miguel Teixeira

Manuel Neto - Paulo Dias

Manuel Coelho Gongalves - José Pereira Sousa
Pedro Madeira - Paulo Courteilles Sarmento
Antdnio Palma Carlos - Pedro Matos

Jorge Castanheira - José Dias

Arsénio Abreu - Luis Jose Basto Loureiro Pinto
Pedro Macedo - Bruno Macedo

Ricardo Braga - Rafael Braga

Jorge Cruzeiro - Nuno Matos

Jodo Alegrio - Nuno Sousa

Antdnio Falcdo - Manuel Mendes
Ricardo Segundo - Inocéncio Araujo
Paulo G Pereira - Jodo Paes de Carvalho
Pedro Malafaya - Miguel Lima

Rui Silva Santos - Sofia Pessoa

José Pinto da Costa - José Moraes

Paulo Pinto - Paulo Pessanha

Reinaldo Timoéteo - José Carlos Henriques
Jodo Machado - José Macedo

Manuela Aradjo - Cristina Machado
Francisco Costa - Jodo Fatal

Team

ABM - Miguel Teixeira

CBL - M@ Joao Lara

CBL - Palma Carlos

CDUP - Luis Alvares Ribeiro
B4F - Luis Oliveira

CBP - Carlos Gongalves
CPB - Pedro Morbey
CBB - Manuel Oliveira
CPB - Pedro Morbey
CBL - M2 Jodo Lara

ABM - Miguel Teixeira

CBL - Manuel Neto

CDUP - Miguel Lima

CBP - José Carlos Henriques
CBL - Palma Carlos

CBL - Manuel Neto

ABC - Nuno Sousa

ABM - Joao Machado
CDUP - Luis Alvares Ribeiro
CBB - Manuel Oliveira

ABC - Nuno Sousa
ABC - Antdnio Falcdo
CBE - Inocéncio Araljo
CBL - Rui S Santos
CDUP - Miguel Lima

CBL - Rui S Santos

B4F - Luis Oliveira

CBP - Carlos Gongalves

CBP - José Carlos Henriques
ABM - Joao Machado

CBE - Inocéncio Araljo
ABC - Antonio Falcdo



